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

Have Your Cor "Wintoriitd" Now!
Chevrolet Owners   Check These: 

Complete 
BRAKE JOB _^ 
MOTOR 
OVERHAUL .......... _.. ........................ mo
PAINT trm
JOB __ __ .........._...,.......... ..
Expert

mo.

BODY AND FENDER
All Work Guaranteed

Repair

NO MONEY DOWN
Specials Include All Ports and Labor

GLEDHILL
CHEVROLET

304 E. Anaheim Wilmlngton 
TE 4-3491 Come in Today

Apartments for Rent 
(Unfurniihtd) 119

LET'S DEAL!
On this sharp 2 vear new duplex. 
Excellent location, corner lot 
keeps property rented. Income 
$180 month. Asking »1»,750, sub- 
mit your deal.

Rosenkrantz
Reoltors 

23808 Hawthorne

FR 8-8361

Acr**g* 102

DON
w 
vl
will

 T JUST HOPE what'i losl 
be found Contact the finder 
a Torrance Press Classified 
DA 5-151$.Ad

R*B!   t*t* Wanted 114
WILL Pay highest cast\ price tor 

your 2 or 3 bedroom home. Any 
condition or area. 

24 hour service 
warren OS 9-M3I

REWARD
for Achievment

Hollywood Type 
POOLS IDE APTS

Torrance 
Terrace
Super-Deluxe

New Apartments
FIRST TIME

OFFERED
CHECK THESE FEATURES:

I & 2 Bedrms.
BUILT-IN OAS RANG! AND
OVEN
CARPETS AND DRAPERIES
DELUXE BATH
18'x36' SWIMMING POOL
PATIO FURNITURE
GARAGES AND LAUNDRY
FACILITIES
COUNT! itSS OTHER FEATURES

Priced from

Apartment! for Rtnt
(Furniih.d) 120

$69.50 Month
S Bedroom 

Large Clean Rooms 
2 Children Welcome 
Near School and Bus

DA 4-2553
I BEDROOM apt. Close to down­ 

town Torrance. Upstairs apt., 
private entrance, utilities paid. 
Cleae te transportation. 97*. 

FA I-MA5

Rentals, Miscellaneous 131

WAREHOUSE SPACE for rent. )§00 
 «.. ft. Downtown area. FA I-W30.

Furniture 134

$85

bofonced 
power

WILL buy 2 or 3 bedroom house, 
this area, ca<h or terms. 

SP 2-4031

Stor*s and Off lets for 
Rtnt or Ltas* 115

FOR" LEASE, store, 40x60 with 3 
bedroom apt. li» rear. 3550 Re- 
dondo Beach Blvd. (Across from 
Alondra Park) FR 5-1610, if no 
answer FR 5-56*1.

Hoot*- for R*nt 
(Unfurnishtd) 116

$140, 3 bedroom, t bath, garage, 
patio. Near Del Amo Shopping. 
Available Jan. 27. FR 5-SB09.

SMALL, conveniently located 3 
room, 1 bedroom house. Western 
Ave.; near Lomlta Blvd. S75. 
Owner. FR 2-4469.

Houtes for Rtnt 
(Furnishtd) 117

$200, BEAUTIFUL 3-bedroom, J
baths w w carpet, drapes, TV.
Newly decorated. 6 blks. new
Broadway Del Amo. "Lease."

TE 4-4170

$43, NICELY furnished 1 badrm. 
Adults, water paid. 1000's W. 
2J3rd FA I-75JA.

Apartments for R*nt 
(Unfurnished) 119

No Lease Required 
23008 ARLINGTON, 
Torrance_ DA 5-0650
NOWTEASING
N*wly remodeled and re­ 
decorated inside and out. 
Singles, I, 2 and 3 bed­ 
rooms. (3 bedrooms have 
2 baths.)

$45.00 and Up ,
Adjoining schools, shop­ 
ping center, park and med­ 
ical clinic. Laundry facili­ 
ties, carports. Also furn­ 
ished apartments available.

CHILDREN WELCOME
Sheridan GorrJens

462 East 231st TE 4-7278
Weekdays 8:30 to 5
Sundays 12:00 to 4

* DELUXE""*!
$74.50   $89.50

. 1 AND J BFDROOMS j
FURNISHED UNFURNISHED :

SPACIOUS- LUXURY-PRESTIGE i
Near Colleie, Schools j

Shopping and Golf Course
ROYAL YUKON ARTS.

16820 YUKON AVfc. , 
(Between Crenshaw and Praile) ,

SACRIFICE
I bought W75 of aoed mapte fur. 
niture. S rooms In all Including 
appliances. I have over half paid 
In and have never taken delivery. 
Has never be<»n used. Please buy 
this entire group only for balance 
I owe, $496. Arrange yeur own 
terms. No menev down. Consists 
of 11 piece all maple living room, 
10 piece master bedroom suite, 
14 piece complete bunk bed 
group, S piece droeleaf maple 
dinette, complete set af dlsnei, 
glassware, pats, pans and vac­ 
uum. All brand new. Stove and 
refrigerator included. Saa aM this 
at

FRIENDLY FURNITURf, J0a» 
TORRANCE BLVD., TORRANCf. 
Open week days     p m., Tuesday 
and Saturday, t a.m.-* p.m., Sun­ 
days U a.m.-S pm.

FA 8-0930__
TRANSFERRED 

FURNITURE OUTFIT 
RETURNED

BUY THIS FOR BALANCI GUI

$168.00
' EZ TERMS

 £ REFRIGERATOR 
; >V RANGE 
' rt- WASHER, AUTOMATIC

ft 3 PIECE SECTIONAL
^ DINETTE
TV BEDROOM SET 

, ^ CORNER DESK 
| -Y LAMP TABLE
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